City of Vernon Center

101 Oak Street North
PO Box 385
Vernon Center, MN 56090

507-549-3240

AGENDA DETAILS

1.

2
3
4.
5

Call Meeting to Order
Approve Agenda

Public Comment

Approve 11-20-21 minutes

Old Business:

a. Crystal Valley Coop update

b. John Rollings fence
New Business:
a. Elect new officers
i. Chairman
ii. Vice Chairman

iii. Secretary

DATE: Monday, April 25, 2022
TIME: 6 pm  Mtg TYPE: Planning Commission

LOCATION: City Hall, 101 Oak St. N, Vernon Center,
MN

Next Meeting Scheduled for tbd--as needed

Adjourn




